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Standing Racks
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P.N UNIT WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT STANDARD

-4710HP 47 60 100 205 19
-4410HP 44 60 100 205 19”
-42/80- .
LoHP 42 80 100 205 19
-4210HP 42 60 100 205 19
-4208HP 42 60 80 205 19”
-4206HP 42 60 60 205 19”
-4008HP 40 60 80 195 19”
-4006HP 40 60 60 195 19”
-4010HP 40 60 100 195 19”
1-3710HP 37 60 100 180 19
1-3708HP 37 60 80 180 19
1-3706HP 37 60 60 180 19
1-3210HP 32 60 100 155 19
1-3208HP 32 60 80 155 19
1-3206HP 32 60 60 155 19”
1-2710HP 27 60 100 135 19
1-2708HP 27 60 80 135 19
1-2706HP 27 60 60 135 19
1-2208HP 22 60 80 115 19”
1-2206HP 22 60 60 115 19”
-1808HP 18 60 80 95 19”
-1806HP 18 60 60 95 19”
-1408HP 14 60 80 85 19”
I-1406HP 14 60 60 85 19”
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Wall mount Racks
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NO.

P.N

-6-35HP
|-7-45HP

-9-45HP

[-9-60HP
[-12-60HP

UNIT

12

WIDTH

60
60

60

60
60

DEPTH

33
45

45

60
60

HEIGHT

30
35

48

48
60

STANDARD

19”
19”

19"

19”
19!’
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Lab Racks
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Battery Cabinet
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Outdoor Racks
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Power Module
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Power Module
3Port
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Power Module
6Port
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Power Module
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Power Module
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Power Module
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Blank panel
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Blank panel
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Light panel
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Slide Rails
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Monitor Frame
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Cable Management
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Cable Management
5 and 6 Rings
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Fixed Shelf

For Standing rack
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Fixed Shelf

For Wall Mount rack
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Telescopic Shelf
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Temperature Controller Unit
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Fan Unit
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4 Unit
Rackmount Case
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Rackmount Box
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Wheels
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Vertical Adaptor
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LCD Console
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AUTOMATIC TELLER MACHINE

& &8

iﬁ;?

TICKET VENDING MACHINE POWER LINE CARRIER CABINET

=
b

-
- -
f
.- F

-

.

19” RELAY & OPEN RACKS




B 021-22888812

@ www.hpirack.com

88



